
August 18, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

8/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Arion Stone a.stone@health.nv.gov

8/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Cassius Adams caadams@health.nv.gov

8/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Cortnee Scurry cscurry@health.nv.gov

8/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Julieta Gallardo jgallardo@health.nv.gov

8/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Lisa Light llight@health.nv.gov

8/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Kagan Griffin kgriffen@health.nv.gov

8/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Aisha Bowen abowen@health.nv.gov
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